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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 11 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
18.05.2025 - 17:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 29.82 492
2. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 SWC Orion 31.74 408
3. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 31.91 401
4. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 32.10 394
5. HYSAJ, ARBER 11 FSA SHKODER 32.63 375
6. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 32.91 366
7. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KASTRIOTI 34.11 329
8. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 34.51 317
9. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 35.11 301

10. KOTEV STOJMENOV, Maksim 08 SWC Orion 35.80 284
11. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.81 284

SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 35.81 284
13. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Pk Vardar 2018 35.91 282
14. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 36.21 275
15. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.92 259
16. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 37.56 246
17. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 38.45 229
18. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 39.91 205
19. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 40.32 199
20. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.25 186
21. ILIC, Veljko 15 Poseidon 41.71 179
22. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 41.74 179
23. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 PK Vardar 42.86 165
24. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 43.31 160
25. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.44 139
26. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 45.51 138
27. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.12 124
28. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 47.50 121
29. KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14 SWC Orion 48.21 116
30. RECI, Dion 12 PK Struga 49.40 108
31. KOSOVIC, Nikola 17 Poseidon 49.72 106
32. SHIKOSKI, Petar 14 PK 3 Disciplini 49.90 105
33. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 52.76 88
34. BAUTA, Diar 12 PK Struga 52.95 87
35. NICHESKI, Hristijan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 53.41 85
36. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 Pk Vardar 2018 54.10 82
37. KURTISH, Kerem 13 PK 3 Disciplini 55.53 76
38. DANIEL, Spaseski 15 PK Struga 57.14 70
39. AMPOV, Grigorij 15 SWC Orion 59.85 60
40. KOSTOSKI, Nenad 16 PK Struga 1:00.22 59
41. NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17 Pk Vardar 2018 1:00.42 59
42. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 1:01.05 57
43. TRAJCHEVSKI, Ivan 17 Pk Vardar 2018 1:01.80 55
44. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:02.01 54
45. RUSTEM, Hamza 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.82 47
46. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK Struga 1:08.11 41
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 11, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. MILESKI, Ignatij 17 PK 3 Disciplini 1:13.81 32
48. POPOSKI, Angel 16 PK Struga 1:20.74 24
49. DZAMNTO, Sergej 16 PK Struga 1:21.54 24

DSQ ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 PK Vardar
DSQ GOSEVSKI, Dimitar 11 SWC Orion
DSQ PEOSKI, Hristijan 12 PK Struga

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 SWC Orion 29.82 492
2. SELEZENEV, Vladimir 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 31.91 401
3. SHAHINI, Roni 10 KASTRIOTI 34.11 329

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. JANKOSKI, Milan 11 SWC Orion 32.10 394
2. HYSAJ, ARBER 11 FSA SHKODER 32.63 375
3. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 32.91 366
4. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 34.51 317
5. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Vardar 2018 35.11 301
6. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 35.81 284
7. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Pk Vardar 2018 35.91 282
8. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.92 259
9. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 DELFIN 37.56 246

10. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 38.45 229
11. RECI, Dion 12 PK Struga 49.40 108
12. BAUTA, Diar 12 PK Struga 52.95 87

DSQ GOSEVSKI, Dimitar 11 SWC Orion
DSQ PEOSKI, Hristijan 12 PK Struga

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 SWC Orion 35.81 284
2. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 39.91 205
3. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 SWC Orion 40.32 199
4. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 41.25 186
5. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 41.74 179
6. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.12 124
7. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 47.50 121
8. KOSTOVSKI, Andrej 14 SWC Orion 48.21 116
9. SHIKOSKI, Petar 14 PK 3 Disciplini 49.90 105

10. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14 Pk Vardar 2018 54.10 82
11. KURTISH, Kerem 13 PK 3 Disciplini 55.53 76

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. ILIC, Veljko 15 Poseidon 41.71 179
2. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 PK Vardar 42.86 165
3. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 43.31 160
4. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.44 139
5. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 45.51 138
6. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 52.76 88
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 11, Boys, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2015 - 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

7. NICHESKI, Hristijan 15 PK 3 Disciplini 53.41 85
8. DANIEL, Spaseski 15 PK Struga 57.14 70
9. AMPOV, Grigorij 15 SWC Orion 59.85 60

10. KOSTOSKI, Nenad 16 PK Struga 1:00.22 59
11. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 SWC Orion 1:01.05 57
12. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 PK 3 Disciplini 1:02.01 54
13. RUSTEM, Hamza 15 Pk Vardar 2018 1:04.82 47
14. POPOSKI, Angel 16 PK Struga 1:20.74 24
15. DZAMNTO, Sergej 16 PK Struga 1:21.54 24

DSQ ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 PK Vardar

2017 and younger

1. KOSOVIC, Nikola 17 Poseidon 49.72 106
2. NEDELKOVSKI, Kalin 17 Pk Vardar 2018 1:00.42 59
3. TRAJCHEVSKI, Ivan 17 Pk Vardar 2018 1:01.80 55
4. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK Struga 1:08.11 41
5. MILESKI, Ignatij 17 PK 3 Disciplini 1:13.81 32


